
New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 06 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

RMMS 06 AM RMMS 06 PM

7:50 AM Bus Yard 3:25 PM Regional Multicultural Magnet
School

7:53 AM Jefferson Avenue X Grand St One Bulkeley Place, NEW
LONDON

7:54 AM Jefferson Avenue X Lincoln Ave 3:28 PM 39 Truman St

7:55 AM CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN AVE 3:29 PM Blackhall  St X Belden St

7:57 AM 315 Jefferson Ave 3:33 PM BLACKHALL ST X PREST ST 

7:58 AM COLMAN ST X FULLER ST 3:34 PM CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

7:58 AM COLMAN ST X LINCOLN AVE 3:37 PM Jefferson Avenue X Lincoln Ave

7:59 AM Coleman St X Laurel Dr 3:38 PM 315 Jefferson Ave

8:00 AM Coleman St X Redden Ave 3:41 PM CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN AVE

8:01 AM Coleman Street X Warren Street 3:44 PM COLMAN ST X FULLER ST 

8:02 AM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST 3:47 PM COLMAN ST X LINCOLN AVE

8:03 AM Bank Street X Braemer Place 3:49 PM Coleman Street X Laurel Drive

8:05 AM 39 Truman St 3:51 PM Coleman St X Redden Ave

8:06 AM Blackhall  St X Belden St 3:53 PM COLMAN ST X WARREN ST

8:07 AM BLACKHALL ST X PREST ST 3:53 PM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

8:08 AM CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

3:56 PM Bank Street X Braemer Place

8:12 AM Regional Multicultural Magnet
School

3:59 PM Jefferson Avenue X Grand St

One Bulkeley Place, NEW
LONDON

4:01 PM BUS YARD-

8:15 AM First Student Depot 4:02 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 01:04PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 1



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 13 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

RMMS 13 AM RMMS 13 PM

7:48 AM Mountain Ave X Manwaring St 3:10 PM Regional Multicultural Magnet
School

7:49 AM Ocean Avenue X Lee Ave One Bulkeley Place, NEW
LONDON

7:49 AM 48 Squire St 3:16 PM Mountain Ave X Manwaring St

7:51 AM Ocean Avenue X Gorton St 3:23 PM Ocean Avenue X Lee Ave

7:54 AM OCEAN AVE X SUNSET ST 3:23 PM 48 Squire St

7:56 AM OCEAN AVE X SANDER ST 3:25 PM Ocean Avenue X Gorton St

7:58 AM OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST 3:31 PM OCEAN AVE X SUNSET ST 

8:01 AM Ocean Avenue X Plant St 3:34 PM OCEAN AVE X SANDER ST

8:02 AM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD 3:36 PM OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST

8:06 AM OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

3:39 PM Ocean Avenue X Plant St

8:07 AM OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE 3:41 PM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD

8:12 AM Montauk Ave X Plant Street 3:44 PM OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

8:13 AM Montauk Ave X Thames Street 3:44 PM OCEAN AVE X HIGHLAND AVE

8:15 AM MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR PL 3:52 PM Montauk Ave X Plant Street

8:17 AM Montauk Avenue X Alger Pl 3:53 PM Montauk Ave X Thames Street

8:20 AM Montauk Avenue X Willetts Avenue 3:56 PM Montauk Avenue X Alger Pl

8:20 AM Montauk Avenue X Denison Avenue 3:58 PM Montauk Avenue X Willetts Avenue

8:21 AM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

3:59 PM Montauk Avenue X Denison Avenue

8:22 AM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT 3:59 PM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

8:26 AM 41 Shaw St 4:02 PM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT

8:28 AM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE 4:09 PM 41 Shaw St

8:32 AM 35 Willetts Ave 4:13 PM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE

8:35 AM Regional Multicultural Magnet
School

4:15 PM 35 Willetts Ave

One Bulkeley Place, NEW
LONDON

4:19 PM First Student Depot

8:38 AM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 01:04PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 2



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 29 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

RMMS 29 AM RMMS 29 PM

7:50 AM VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST 3:20 PM Regional Multicultural Magnet
School

7:52 AM VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE One Bulkeley Place, NEW
LONDON

7:52 AM VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST 3:30 PM 93 State Pier Road @ Mailboxes

7:53 AM Cedar Grove Ave X Dow St 3:35 PM CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST

7:54 AM Vauxhall St X Raymond Street Ext 3:36 PM 280 Crystal Ave

7:55 AM VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST 3:37 PM VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST

7:56 AM Phillips Street X 4th Avenue 3:38 PM VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE

7:59 AM Davis Farms Way X Chester St X
Anthony Rd

3:39 PM VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST

7:59 AM Anthony Rd X Michael Rd 3:41 PM Cedar Grove Ave X Dow St

8:01 AM Michael Rd/ Chester 3:44 PM Vauxhall St X Raymond Street Ext

8:03 AM Jefferson Avenue X Boulder Drive 3:44 PM Hawthorne Drive X Ridgeview Circle

8:07 AM 349 Bayonet St 3:47 PM Jennie St X Bayonet St

8:08 AM Jennie St X Bayonet St 3:48 PM 349 Bayonet St

8:10 AM Hawthorne Drive X Ridgeview Circle 3:49 PM Bayonet Street X Hawthorne Dr N

8:14 AM 433 Bayonet St Apartments 3:49 PM 433 Bayonet St Apartments

8:14 AM 453 Bayonet St/ CandleWood
Commons

3:50 PM 453 Bayonet St/ CandleWood
Commons

8:14 AM Bayonet Street X Hawthorne Dr N 3:52 PM VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST

8:17 AM 280 Crystal Ave 3:56 PM Phillips Street X 4th Avenue

8:17 AM CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST 3:59 PM Davis Farms Way X Chester St X
Anthony Rd

8:20 AM 93 State Pier Road @ Mailboxes 3:59 PM Anthony Rd X Michael Rd

8:23 AM Regional Multicultural Magnet
School

4:02 PM Michael Rd/ Chester

One Bulkeley Place, NEW
LONDON

4:06 PM JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR

8:26 AM First Student Depot 4:08 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 01:04PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 3


